Data sheet

Commercial Art.No.: 06.600.4427.0

ferrules DIN 46228-A 2,5-7

ferrules with insulating material for conductors - cross section of 2.50 smm,

pipeshaped without plastic sleeve after DIN 46228 part 1

Commercial Art.No.
EAN
Order Unit

Technical data

Classification

ECLASS 11
ECLASS 8.1
ETIM7.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 4.0
ETIM 3.0

General

Material
Surface
Insulated

Product compliance

ROHS conformity status
REACH-SVHC conformity status

06.600.4427.0
4015573374195
1000

27400201

EC000005
EC000005
EC000005
EC000005
EC000005

Copper
Tin-plated
No

Compliant
Compliant

Y

wieland

Creation date 09.01.2019

Reserve technical changes

Page 1



